JUNIOR BOYS xxxx Cadet xxxx Youth xxxx Junior

Squad # Skater Years representing GB (World & European Championships)

1 Godden, Jamie 1980

2 Harlow, Rohan 1980 1981

3 Hedger, Neil 1980

4 Quinney, John 1980

5 Wordsworth, Adrian 1980

6 Ashby lan S. 1981

7 Burgess, Simon 1981

8 Coe, Mark 1981

9 Doggett, Hugh 1983

10 Harlow, Ashley 1983 1984 1985
11 Newton, Andrew 1983 1984

12 Turner, Paul 1983

13 Marriott, Tony 1984 1985

14 McGeough, Sean 1984

15 Ampaduh, Christopher 1986

16 Mclnerney, Michael 1986 1987

17 Roy, Bidhan 1986 1987

18 McGeough, Neil 1987

19 Palfrey, Nicholas 1988

20 Rogers, Stuart 1988

21 Doggett, Alex 1993 1994 1995
22 Kelly, Robert 1993 1994



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Spiers, Oliver
Wood, Kevin
Jones, Darren
Tinworth, Daryl
Baines, Andrew
Flack, Leon
Shellard, Lee
Edwards, Michael
Simnor, Mark
Flanagan, Jamie
Burton, A.J.
Henry, Vincent
Winter, Gavin
King, Adrian
Orgill, Christopher
Slater, Luke
Hardy, Kirk
Wate, Daniel
Hewitt, James
Barker, Simon
Barradell, Tom
Streeter, James
Burton, Jamie
Morrison, Jonathan
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Squad #

Wate, Matthew
Outen, Steve
Ashby, James
McDonald, Robert
Price, Matthew
Hoare, Harry
Rothwell, Max
Roman, Michal
Aitken, Scott
Dobson, Will
Adam-Hardy, Joe
Kelly, Jack
Scrivens, Dylan
Scrivens. Trystyn
Morris, Samuel
Ball, Bobby
Buckler, Arthur
Smith, Ethan

JUNIOR GIRLS

Skater
Hodder, Karen
Smith, Lesley
Sullivan, Tracy
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Cadet xxxx Youth xxxx Junior

Years representing GB (World & European Championships)
1981
1981



Walton, Hayley
Birch, Dawn
Hartley, Alison
Smith, Lisa D.
Burgess, Lisa
Jackson, Suzanne

Watkinson, Amanda
Kitchener, Deborah

Barr, Katherine
Larner, Deborah
Mepham, Hayley
Dally, Sarra
Higgins, Julie
Williams, Joanna
Wood, Sally
Bedford, Lisa
Bunn, Lydia
Pullen, Kirsty
James, Tiffany
Lewis, Ffion
Mclnerney, Eve
Bathgate, Maya
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